

PROJECT 18-08 MANHOLE REPAIR & REHABILITATION**BID TAB**

				BIDDER NO. 1		BIDDER NO. 2		BIDDER NO. 3		BIDDER NO. 4		BIDDER NO. 5	
				NATIONAL POWER RODDING CORP.		ARCHON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.		NORTHERN PIPE, INC.		HYDRO-KLEAN		KIM CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.	
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID
SP-01	Spray-On Liner	VF	94	\$ 195.00	\$ 18,330.00	\$ 185.00	\$ 17,390.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 18,800.00	\$ 220.16	\$ 20,695.04	\$ 260.00	\$ 24,440.00
SP-02	Poured In Place Bench	EA	9	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 10,800.00	\$ 1,449.00	\$ 13,041.00	\$ 1,550.00	\$ 13,950.00	\$ 2,110.98	\$ 18,998.82	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 31,500.00
SP-03	Chemical Grout Manhole	EA	2	\$ 800.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 1,952.00	\$ 3,904.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 850.06	\$ 1,700.12	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 3,600.00
					\$ 30,730.00		\$ 34,335.00		\$ 34,450.00		\$ 41,393.98		\$ 59,540.00